6:30

6:31

6:32

6:35

7:00

7:10

7:20

7:25

7:30

AGENDA

Special Select Board Meeting
Monday, July 25, 2016 — 6:30 pm

Town Offices

Call Meeting to Order
Approval of the Agenda
Pledge of Allegiance

Executive Session for pending Contract Negotiation under provision 1VSA
8313(a)(1) #7A

Discussion and Action on Town Office Contractor Bid Award
Setting the Municipal Tax Rates

Warrants & Purchase Order for Approval
(McClure Construction)

Any other comments

Adjourn

POSTED: July 22,2016





