AGENDA Special Select Board Meeting Monday, July 25, 2016 – 6:30 pm Town Offices

6:30	Call Meeting to Order
6:31	Approval of the Agenda
6:32	Pledge of Allegiance
6:35	Executive Session for pending Contract Negotiation under provision 1VSA $\$313(a)(1)~\#7A$
7:00	Discussion and Action on Town Office Contractor Bid Award
7:10	Setting the Municipal Tax Rates
7:20	Warrants & Purchase Order for Approval (McClure Construction)
7:25	Any other comments
7:30	Adjourn

POSTED: July 22, 2016